rerftmAanenNt
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-228-038

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50x136

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-5-34 PLEASANT & PLUM STS
1722 HOUCK S END & N W COR

DATE

NAME

OF OWNER

10-8-75
7-13-79
11-6-87
10-30-60
4-12-94
8-4-94
11-4-96
9-24-98
2-12-99

PACE CLARENCE F & DORIS 0
PACE DORIS O
HODSON FLOYD S & MELBA N
MINNICK WILLIAM V & DONNA L

PULLINS JERRY A & MARY M

MINNICK, WILLIAM V. & DONNA L.

MINNICK, WILLIAM V. & DONNA L. TRUSTEES
CORDREY PAUL M & LACY A

BANKERS TRUST TRUSTEE
MC COHN JOSIAH T

11-19-99 | MC CAHN SUE E

CERT RO C.F.,

C.F.7.50
C.F. 7.00

3 TRS CF 53.50

NO C.F.
NO C.F.

S.P. 15,500

SP 13,400
SP 12,000

SP NO FEE




